LE RENOUVEAU
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE ECOUEN

LACHER :

Num

OoONOUVITAWNRE

Nom

VERCAIGNE MCEL
CANION SOBKOW.
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
VERCAIGNE MCEL
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
VERCAIGNE MCEL
NICAISE JEAN
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
CHIACCHIETTA P
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
STOREZ ERIC
TOMASI SERGE
TOMASI SERGE
LHOIR WILLY
CHIACCHIETTA P
VERCAIGNE MCEL
VERCAIGNE MCEL
PAUPORTE PAT.
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
NICAISE JEAN
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
CROHIN DAVID
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
LEROY RICHARD
NICAISE JEAN
COLSOULLE PF
DESMET PF
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
CHIACCHIETTA P
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
TOMASI SERGE
CROHIN DAVID
CHIACCHIETTA P
DEBIEVE PF
STOREZ ERIC
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
LEROY RICHARD
DE DECKER GUY
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
COLSOULLE PF
COUTURE ANDRE
LHOIR WILLY
CARON EDDY
CROHIN DAVID
NICAISE JEAN
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
LHOIR WILLY
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
LEROY RICHARD
VANTYGHEM PAUL
VERCAIGNE MCEL
VANTYGHEM PAUL
CHIACCHIETTA P
CHIACCHIETTA P
CROHIN DAVID
COUTURE ANDRE
NICAISE JEAN
CROHIN DAVID
LETE EMILE
CROHIN DAVID
LHOIR WILLY
NICAISE JEAN
COUTURE ANDRE
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
NICAISE JEAN
CROHIN DAVID

10'30''00 CAT. VIEUX Nbr.

Loc.

TERTRE
WASMES
THULIN
TERTRE
THULIN
TERTRE
SIRAULT
THULIN
THULIN
HAUTRAGE
THULIN
HORNU
HAININ
HAININ
HERCHIES
HAUTRAGE
TERTRE
TERTRE
ELOUGES
THULIN
THULIN
SIRAULT
THULIN
ENGHIEN
THULIN
THULIN
HORNU
SIRAULT
BAISIEUX
HERCHIES
THULIN
HAUTRAGE
THULIN
HAININ
ENGHIEN
HAUTRAGE
HORNU
HORNU
THULIN
THULIN
HORNU
HOVES
THULIN
BAISIEUX
SIRAULT
HERCHIES
DOUR
ENGHIEN
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
HERCHIES
SIRAULT
HORNU
WASMES
TERTRE
WASMES
HAUTRAGE
HAUTRAGE
ENGHIEN
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
ENGHIEN
SIRAULT
ENGHIEN
HERCHIES
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
THULIN
SIRAULT
ENGHIEN

DU 20/07/19
d'amat. engages : 32

No alu

181074641
171023626
171019401
171013073
181045020
161066986
161068232
181045025
171019411
181047864
171019437
181045106
161054652
171021104
139069287
171013066
181074644
181074646
181044027
181044723
161053976
161068243
161053968
151086468
171019416
161054129
161054619
171014715
151056211
161068062
171019427
181047893
181045029
171021122
171139751
151014312
151009623
181045102
184194697
181045026
171019479
171083645
164051832
181044455
181074912
161068694
181044629
171087436
181074356
181074633
164192322
181074626
181045345
171020612
181074654
171020619
151014319
171013079
141025671
181074928
161068230
171083535
141058557
151180407
139069275
161068224
181045439
181045011
171014712
161085371

marg.

1/ 4
4/ 19
2/ 8
2/ 19
1/ 8
3/ 8
1/ 19

239 P

20190720 - ECOUEN -

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

.370
.231
.300
.540
.330
.560
.250
.100
.140
.329
.150
.190
.530
.550
.020
.129
.180
.210
.390
.140
.150
.360
.180
.090
.200
.220
.240
.430
.120
.340
.250
.479
.290
.560
.260
.549
.260
.470
.550
.010
.030
.070
.030
.030
.110
.080
.241
.410
.590
.530
.200
.560
.450
211
.130
.221
.109
.129
.050
.570
.310
.210
.201
.230
.590
.410
.130
.290
.560
.490
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188962
187136
183229
2
2

3
190493
3

4
188835
5

186594
183958

2
197651
2
4
5
180663
6

7
2

8
218176
9

10
%83271

177878
196881
11

3

12

3

2

4
186016
2

13
14

2
216679
15

2
%91352
181435
3

4
191967
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Vitesse

1723.
1710.
1704.
1703.
1703.
1703.
1694.
1693.
1692.
1692.
1692.
1691.
1689.
1688.
1688.
1682.
1682.
1681.
1678.
1677.
1677.
1676.
1676.
1676.
1675.
1675.
1675.
1675.
1674.
1674.
1674.
1674.
1673.
1673.
1672.
1672.
1669.
1669.
1666.
1665.
1665.
1665.
1664.
1661.
1661.
1659.
1658.
1656.
1656.
1656.
1656.
1655.
1654.
1654.
1654.
1654.
1653.
1653.
1651.
1650.
1649.
1648.
1648.
1648.
1647.
1646.
1646.
1643.
1643.
1642.

Pge p

8385
8013
4558
8954
6634
3886
5213
9455
9125
8587
6467
4347
5015
9742
8485
7965
6536
9048
2443
4143
1533
875
386
3428
8801
3592
2376
1497
9341
6281
5935
0989
584
3647
7055
3642
308
2521
976
4608
343
2627
9613
6347
2868
0785
4249
8274
7057
5587
2979
8443
8172
6178
4122
3801
8071
3293
8099
2976
0474
4774
2572
0666
325
681
5061
56
1301
6813

V + J - L'ESPOIR

Heure -800



CARON EDDY
CROHIN DAVID
LETE EMILE
LECOMTE TOPHE
CROHIN DAVID
DE DECKER GUY
COUTURE ANDRE
CHIACCHIETTA P
CROHIN DAVID
CROHIN DAVID

DOUR
ENGHIEN
SIRAULT
TERTRE
ENGHIEN
HOVES
SIRAULT
HAUTRAGE
ENGHIEN
ENGHIEN

181045597
181072628
141058519
161016092
151086454
171083643
181045432
141034123
141025514
119029277

.281
.590
.081
.191
.250
.320
.060
.339
.410
.420
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8
2
188681

10
11

20190720 - ECOUEN - V
2 1642.
1640.

1637

1636.
1635.
1634.
1634.
1634.
1632.
1631.

Pge p

+3 -
4213
6307

1799
2938
906
0905
0155
04
8325

L'ESPOIR



